9:30

9:35

9:45

10:00

12:00

1:00

1:45

Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee
Meeting

February 9 2006
9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Delaware Valley Regional Planning Commission
190 N. Independence Mall West, 8th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19106-1520

AGENDA

Introductions
Comments from the Public
DVRPC Overview

Work Session on Water Resources Plan Template (Regional Component)
for Completion and Draft Introduction to the State Water Plan

Lunch
Continue Work Session

Wrap-Up — Next meeting is May 11, 2006 at the Lehigh Valley Planning
Commission, Allentown, PA



	Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee 
	Meeting 
	AGENDA 

