## Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

February 9 2006 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

## Delaware Valley Regional Planning Commission 190 N. Independence Mall West, 8th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19106-1520

## **AGENDA**

9:30	Introductions
9:35	Comments from the Public
9:45	DVRPC Overview
10:00	Work Session on Water Resources Plan Template (Regional Component) for Completion and Draft Introduction to the State Water Plan
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Continue Work Session
1:45	Wrap-Up – Next meeting is May 11, 2006 at the Lehigh Valley Planning Commission, Allentown, PA